
 

 

 

Route 5 – Bus Timetable 2021/22 

                            Monday - Friday 

 
Pick up destination 

 
Morning 

Bruce Arms Hotel, Mountain Ash 06:40 

Navigation Park, Abercynon 07:04 

Pontypridd Bus Station 07:18 

Catherine Street, Pontypridd 07:22 

Aspen Way, Llantwit Fardre 07:45 

Garth Olwg, Church Village 07:51 

Tesco Express, Tonteg 07:55 

Co-op Taffs Well 08:15 

St Davids Catholic College, Cardiff 08:50 

 

 

 

 
Pick up destination 

 
Afternoon 

St Davids Catholic College, Cardiff 15:30 

Co-op Taffs Well 16:05 

Tesco Express, Tonteg  16:25 

Garth Olwg, Church Village  16:29 

Aspen Way, Llantwit Fardre 16:35 

Catherine Street, Pontypridd 16:58 

Pontypridd Bus Station 17:02 

Navigation Park, Abercynon 17:16 

Bruce Arms Hotel, Mountain Ash 17:40 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


